Sea Breeze School Foster City, California

Schedule of Fees 2017-'18 School Year



Registration Fee

Preschool & Transitional Kindergarten

This fee is required of all students accepted by the school. It is payable in full at the time of registration and

is not refundable or applicable to tuition.

			School Year Tuition	
Class/Hours:		Days	10 (Monthly) Payments	
Prescho	ol I	<u>5 Days</u>		
PSI - 3 Y	ears ol	d by 12/02/2017		
8:30	12:30	-	\$1,040.00	
8:30	3:30		\$1,325.00	
8:30	6:00		\$1,485.00	
Preschool I		<u>2 Days</u>		

PSI - 3 Years old by 12/02/2017			
	Tuesday/Thursday		
12:30		\$640.00	
3:30		\$705.00	
6:00		\$765.00	
	12:30 3:30	Tuesday/Thursday 12:30 3:30	

Presch	ool II	<u>5 Days</u>	
PSII - 4	Years old by 12/0	2/2017	
8:30	12:30		\$1,025.00
8:30	3:30		\$1,270.00
8:30	6:00		\$1,400.00

Preschool II		<u>3 Days</u>	
PSII - 4 Years old by 12/02/2017			
		Monday/Wednesday/Friday	
8:30	12:30		\$810.00
8:30	3:30		\$925.00
8:30	6:00		\$1,000.00

	tional Kindergarten s old by 3/02/2018	<u>5 Days</u>	
8:30	1:30		\$1,100.00
8:30	3:30		\$1,370.00
8:30	6:00		\$1,540.00

Early Arrival

Sea Breeze School opens at 7:30AM for your convenience. All students arriving before 8:15AM <u>must pay</u> the Early Arrival Fee. <u>Monthly fees</u> for this additional service are:

5 Days 3 Days 2 Days \$100.00 per month \$60.00 per month \$40.00 per month

Late Pickup Charges

A late fee of \$1.00 per minute will be charged for children left beyond their registered dismissal time of 12:30pm, 3:30pm, or 6:00pm.

Hours/Schedule Change Requests

A \$25.00 processing fee will be charged for schedule adjustments once you have accepted the class schedule for the year.

Payment Schedule 10 Payments

Payment #10 (*Non-Refundable*) is due by July 1, 2017 or at time of registration if this occurs after July 1st. This payment will be held and used for the month of June 2018. Tuition Payments #1 through #9 are due on the first of each month, September, 2017 through May, 2018. A \$25 fee will be charged on balances owing after the 5th day of each month.

Additional Information

A 15% reduction in tuition will be allowed for the second child in a family attending the school. The discount will be applied to the lesser tuition rate. A one-time Disaster Preparedness Kit Fee of \$23 will be charged for each new student.

We are unable to offer a tuition rebate, allowance or deduction for any absence for any reason.

Preschool & Transitional Kindergarten Withdrawal

Written notice must be submitted 30 days in advance from the first day of the month in which a child is withdrawing from the school. If the written notice is not received you will forfeit payment of the remainder of the month, additionally the #10 payment will be forfeited. Since it is not possible to fill a vacant spot in our classes after March 1, 2018, students withdrawn after this date will be responsible for 50% of tuition fees for the remainder of the school year.